
OWS 210 Engine Flush

Product Description:

Analysis Result

Restores peak power up to 99%. Removes carbon build-up on engine parts resulting in increased 
engine compression and performance. Protects engine expensive damages. 
• Excellent engine cleaner
• Optimum reliability

• Oil change
• Rough running engine
• All engine repairs
• Engine sludge and lacquer build-up

Uses:

Characteristic ASTM MethodUnits Test Result

Appearance

color

Density @ 15 ºC

Density @ 30 ºC

Kinematic Viscosity @ 40 ºC

Flash Point COC

Pour Point

Visual 

D 1500

ASTM D4052

ASTM D4052

ASTM D445

ASTM D92

ASTM D97

-

-

kg/L

kg/L

cSt

ºC

ºC

B & C

<1.5

0.8444

0.8350

11.42

104

-24

Typical properties are typical of those obtained with normal production tolerance and do no constitute a specification. All the information contained in this document is considered accurate as of 
date of printing and no warranty of representation, expressed or implied is made as to the accuracy of the data and information in this publication. The information contained herein is subject to 
change without notice.
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