TECHNICAL DATA SHEET



OWS 210 Engine Flush

Product Description:

Restores peak power up to 99%. Removes carbon build-up on engine parts resulting in increased engine compression and performance. Protects engine expensive damages.

- Excellent engine cleaner
- · Optimum reliability

Uses:

- Oil change
- Rough running engine
- All engine repairs
- Engine sludge and lacquer build-up

Analysis Result

Characteristic	Units	ASTM Method	Test Result
Appearance	-	Visual	B & C
color	-	D 1500	<1.5
Density @ 15 °C	kg/L	ASTM D4052	0.8444
Density @ 30 °C	kg/L	ASTM D4052	0.8350
Kinematic Viscosity @ 40 °C	cSt	ASTM D445	11.42
Flash Point COC	°C	ASTM D92	104
Pour Point	°C	ASTM D97	-24

Typical properties are typical of those obtained with normal production tolerance and do no constitute a specification. All the information contained in this document is considered accurate as of date of printing and no warranty of representation, expressed or implied is made as to the accuracy of the data and information in this publication. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice.